10
Profiles
Nominal/Actual	 Order Number 	 Length	 PCS/CTN	 LF/CTN	 Weight
	 				    lbs/CTN
	 Smooth, Satin Finish, Natural White	 CARTONS
BRICKMOULD
1-1/8" x 2" x 7'	 41020207005B	   7'	 14	   98	   40
1-1/8" x 2" x 10'	 41020210005B	 10'	 14	 140	   55
1-1/8" x 2" x 17'	 41020217005B	 17'	 14	 238	 90
J-CHANNEL BRICKMOULD
1-1/4" x 2" x 17'	 41151517005B	 17'	 12	 204	 80
#49 CROWN
11/16" x 3-5/8" x 16'	 41040416005B	 16'	   8	 128	   45
#47 CROWN
11/16" x 4-5/8" x 16'	 41040516005B	 16'	   6	   96	   45
#45 CROWN
9/16" x 5-1/4" x 16'	 41041316005B	 16'	 7	 112	   45
RAMS CROWN
1-13/32" x 2-1/16" x 16'	 41141616005B	 16'	   8	 128	 45
BASE CAP
11/16" x 1-1/8" x 16'	 41070816005B	 16'	 32	 512	   45
RAKE
1" x 2" x 16'	 41111216005B	 16'	 10	 160	   45
QUARTER ROUND
3/4" x 3/4" x 16'	 41062116005B	 16'	 38	 608	   55
DRIP CAP
11/16" x 1-5/8" x 16'	 41030316005B	 16'	 22	 352	 55
SHINGLE MOULD
11/16" x 1-5/8" x 16'	 41080316005B	 16'	 18	 288	 25
BED MOULD
9/16" x 1-5/8" x 16'	 41050616005B	 16'	 24	 384	 45
LATTICE
1/4" x 1-1/2" x 16'	 41202016005B	 16'	 50	 800	 70
To order glossy finish, add C to the end of the order number (in place of B).
Limited availability thru March 2012.
11
Nominal/Actual	 Order Number 	 Length	 PCS/CTN	 LF/CTN	 Weight
	        				    lbs/CTN
Profiles continued
	 Smooth, Satin Finish, Natural White	 CARTONS
SILL NOSE
1-5/16" x 1-3/8" x 16'	 41101116005B	 16'	 9	 144	 40
SILL
1-1/4" x 5" x 16'	 41131416005B	 16'	 3	   48	 40
356 CASING
11/16" x 2-1/4" x 16'	 41181816005B	 16'	 16	 256	 45
RB3 CASING
1-7/64" x 3-7/16" x 16'	 41171716005B	 16'	 8	 128	 50
BACK BAND
1-3/16" x 4-1/2" x 16'	 41090916005B	 16'	 4	   64	 40
ADJUSTABLE BACK BAND
1-11/32" x 1-13/32" x 16'	 41161916005B	 16'	 10	 160	 45
Description	 Order Number 	 PCS/CTN	 Weight
	 		  lbs/CTN
Description	 Order Number 	 PCS/CTN	 Weight
			   lbs/CTN
Adhesives
Bond & Fill®
TrimSTICK™	 60323201001	   96	 19
1.6 oz Applicator Gun	 60333601001	   36	 21
1.6 oz Structural Adhesive Cartridge	 60313601001	 144	 37
1.6 oz. Disposable Nozzles (10 Pack)	 60343601001	 100	 10
1.6 oz. Caulking Gun Adapter	 60353601001	   50	 12
1.6 oz. Structural Adhesive Starter Kit	 60363601001	   36	 21
8 oz. Can	 60302801001	 24	 17
16 oz. Can	 60302601001	 24	 33
TrimTight™ (Gorilla PVC™)
To order glossy finish, add C to the end of the order number (in place of B).
Limited availability thru March 2012.
CertainTeed Corporation
P.O. Box 860
Valley Forge, PA 19482
Professional: 800-233-8990
Consumer: 800-782-8777
ASK ABOUT OUR OTHER CERTAINTEED PRODUCTS AND SYSTEMS:
Code No. RM030-A, © 1/12 CertainTeed Corporation, Printed in U.S.A.
Exterior: Roofing • Siding • Windows • Fence • Railing • trim • decking • Foundations • PIPE
Interior:  Insulation • gypsum • CeilingS